"Education through self-help is our motto"- KARMAVEER
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College, Kolhapur
Department of Statistics

List of Alumni -2022-23 (2023-24)

Sr. Name of Student Address Mobil No Email-1d Photo
n10 Zende Supriya Suresh Chandgad 9075628655 Zendesupriyal21@gmail.com
2 | Arelekar Sakshi Tanaji Karveer 9922101610 Sakshiaralekar412002@gmail.com
3 | Kamble Aditya Sambhaji Kadamwadi 9325845969 Adityakamble8103@gmail.com
4 | Shweta Shivaji Tade Karveer 9637601245 Tadeshweta512@gmail.com
5 | Mashale Tejas tatoba Karveer 7057027418 Tejasmadalel@gmail.com
6 | Patade Pruthviraj Jaywant Radhanagari 8408982721 Pruthvi9262@gmail.com
7 | Shaikh Nawab Sikandar Kolhapur 8830282357 Nawabshaikh1716@gmail.com
8 | Wahile Ujjawal Shankar Madgi 7264841517 Ujjwalwahile172002@gmail.com
9 | Kamble Karan Sunil Kolhapur 9579588391 Kakamblr44@gmail.com
10 | Powar Rahul Raju Rajarampuri 8484075810 Rahulpowar072@gmail.com
11 | Matale Nishant Tukaram Kolhapur 9022085590 Matalenishant007 @gmail.com
12 | Gholase Ritesh Ravalu Kolhapur 9356837409 Riteshgholase123@gmail.com
13 | Godase Seema Sambhaji Sangola 9699866539 Ssgodase2002@gmail.com
14 | Shejawal Pratik Balvant Patan 7875709306 Pratikshejwal733@gmail.com
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15 | Chougule Aishwarya Kashinath | Nagaon 8600525717 Aishwaryachougule5717@gmail.com
16 | Sawant Yash Jitendra Kolhapur 8412891677 Yashsawant25252525@gmail.com
17 | Patil Vishwajit Ramchandra Kolhapur 7499727540 Vishupatil5125@gmail.com

18 | Kadam Bhushan Ajit Kolhapur 9146799090 Bkkadam9945@gmail.com

19 | Chendake Vaibhav Uday Nipani 9535710535 18vaibhav6chendake@gmail.com
20 | Topale Akanksha Banaji Patan 9175868447 Akanshatopale@gmail.com

21 | Jadhav Dipali Gorakhnath Patan 7385348579 Dipalijd8605@gmail.com

22 | Patil Jyoti Popat Atigre 7719841827 Jp8059416@gmail.com

23 | Kamble Aarti Shivaji Kadamwadi 7057208572 Aartikamble737@gmail.com
24 | Shejwal Pallavi Ananda Sulewadi 9175813965 Pallavishejawal3@gmail.com
25 | Avalkar Shravani Suresh Kolhapur 7498121041 avalkarshravani@gmail.com
26 | Kadam Yogesh Santosh Patan 9324742760 Kadam117@gmail.com

27 | Khilari Vikas Bnadu Sangli 7719050426 Vikaskhilario426 @gmail.com
28 | Nikam Atharv Ravindra Kolhapur 9325672427 Atharvnikam1312@gmail.com
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